
Notice of Intent to Award 
 

Hillsborough County Aviation Authority 
 

Landscaping Debris Removal 
ITB No. 121031 

 
 

The bids submitted to the above referenced solicitation have been reviewed. A copy of the bid tabulation 
is provided below. The following firm was determined non-responsive: 
 

1.  Green Mama 
 

 
 
Pete and Ron’s Tree Service, Inc. and Superior Landscaping & Lawn Service, Inc. will be presented for 
award to the Hillsborough County Aviation Authority Board at its meeting scheduled for the date and time 
below: 
 

Date: June 3, 2021 
Time: 9:00 a.m. 
Location: Authority’s Board Room 

  Tampa International Airport 
  Main Terminal, 3rd Floor, Blue Side 
 
Contact the Procurement Agent for additional information: 
  

Name:  Kathleen Fisher 
Phone:  (813) 870-8732 
Email:  KFisher@TampaAirport.com 

 
   
NOTE: Any change to the award date/time will be posted with the Solicitation documents on the Authority 
webpage. 
 
 

 
 
 



Solicitation Title:  

Solicitation Number:

Airport(s):  

Pete and Ron's Tree Service, 

Inc

Superior Landscaping & Lawn 

Services, Inc.

Green Mama* Law & Law Holdings, Inc.

Total Bid Amount for Term of Award 319,000.00$                            319,000.00$                            599,800.00$                            2,400,000.00$                         

*Non-responsive for failure to submit Bid Response Form

______________________________________

Kathleen Fisher  

Sr. Procurement Agent

5/4/2021

BID TABULATION

Landscaping Debris Removal

121031

Tampa International, Peter O. Knight, Tampa Executive, and Plant City

DocuSign Envelope ID: 608AF91D-4648-4525-AEB2-ABA492A3AA39


	Notice of Intent to Award- ITB 121031
	Bid Tab.xlsx



